
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

St.Nr.  

5 
16 
51 
54 
258 
33 
22 
20 
28 
144 
93 
12 

Vorname  

Jan 
Leon 
Lasse 
Lars 
Leonard 
Max 
Lean 
Leo 
Til 
Constantin 
Luis 
Levin 

Nachname  

Ulman 
Heimann 
Welsch 
Weißensee 
Blauschek 
Orbanz 
Muherina 
Ruh 
Albrecht 
Blauschek 
Janser 
Heimann 

Ort  

Ústí nad Labem 
Aalen 
Luckau 
Monschau 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Hermsdorf/E. 
Unterföhring 
Neuenburg 
Großröhrsdorf 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Kisslegg 
Aalen 

Bewerber  

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Reifen  

Michelin 

Michelin 

FM  

ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

J 
J 
R 
R 
J 
J 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 

Nat.  

CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Rd.  

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 

Gesamtzeit  

12:54.804 
13:20.889 
12:56.050 
12:57.831 
12:58.879 
13:03.087 
13:58.969 
14:03.779 
14:10.095 
14:10.836 
14:16.604 
13:10.886 

Diff.  

26.085 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

3 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:09.046 
1:11.741 
1:16.765 
1:16.690 
1:16.479 
1:16.681 
1:22.739 
1:23.453 
1:22.508 
1:22.369 
1:24.580 
1:32.654 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Oschersleben 
Junioren / Rookies 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 18:15:01 

Oschersleben Kartbahn 1,276 km 

19.09.2020 18:00 


